
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 

 

TT2 
1 

 

TT3 
1 
2 

 

TTC 
1 

 

TTD 
1 
2 

DQ 

 

TTE 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

102 

121 

333 
11 

92 

114 
351 
117 

90 
23 
87 

Name 

Larry Bailey 

Eric Yow 

Christopher Tuttell 

Shane Long 

Kurtis Johnson 

Team Developmental 

Trevor Cotton 

Manuel Moody 

Johnathon Ward 

Taliessin Penfound 

Shawn Taylor 

Class 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:08.563 

1:10.240 

1:10.531 
1:17.525 

1:21.508 

1:20.835 
1:21.504 

1:22.939 
1:24.714 
1:33.887 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Honda S2000 
Lotus Exige-S 

Eagle Talon TSi 

Honda CRX 
FIAT 500 ABARTH 
Porsche 944 SPEC 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
VW Golf 

Sponsor 

Jim Keras 

Goble & Yow/ Law Firm 

EuroCompulsion 

Prancing Moose Motorsport 
NASA Mid South 

In Session 

TT_5 

TT_8 

TT_5 
TT_6 

TT_5 

TT_6 
TT_8 
TT_7 

TT_5 
TT_6 
TT_5 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Taliessin Penfound 

Race Director - Mike Taylor 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

NASA Mid-South June 11 & 12 

Time Trial 

TT - 6/12/2016 

Memphis International Raceway 1.770 miles 


